
TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

A
re

a,
 u

ni
tle

ss
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.000

0.005

0.010

0.015

M
ob

ile
, u

ni
tle

ss
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

O
ilG

as
, u

ni
tle

ss
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

A
gr

i, 
un

itl
es

s 
no

rm
al

iz
ed



TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

5.0•106

1.0•107

1.5•107

2.0•107

2.5•107

LN
O

x,
 p

pb
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.000

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

N
O

xn
on

C
O

, u
ni

tle
ss

 n
or

m
al

iz
ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.0000
0.0002

0.0004

0.0006

0.0008

0.0010

0.0012

0.0014

S
tr

at
, u

ni
tle

ss
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0.000

0.005

0.010

0.015

0.020

B
dy

, u
ni

tle
ss

 n
or

m
al

iz
ed



TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

100

200

300

W
D

10
, d

eg
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

W
S

10
, m

/s
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

5.0•10-11

1.0•10-10

1.5•10-10

2.0•10-10

O
ilG

as
P

B
L,

 u
ni

tle
ss

 n
or

m
al

iz
ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

1•10-12

2•10-12

3•10-12

4•10-12

5•10-12

6•10-12

A
re

aM
ob

P
B

L,
 U

ni
tle

ss
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed



TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

1000

S
W

D
O

W
N

, W
 m

-2
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

270

280

290

300

310

320

T
2,

 K
 n

or
m

al
iz

ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

P
B

LH
, m

 n
or

m
al

iz
ed

TrailRidge

200 205 210
JDAY

0

20

40

60

80

100

O
zo

ne
 (

pp
b)

0

20

40

60

80

100

T
ra

ce
rs

 n
or

m
al

iz
ed

 to
 1

00
 

    AreaMobile                          O&G                                      nonCO

wrfarwUTC6to18fxTrailRidge_R0.ict__6to18fxUTC_Jday197to213.eps


